XOJ10HOE

XOMOAHbIN YEPHbIN
Ocrnpecco TOHUK

| paHaToBbIV
QCrMpecco TOHUK

Ac nartrte

Ocnpecco caHpanms

[ Méuckyc c nanMmom

AC Martya nartrte

Matya TOHUK

260
500

300

250

520
270

300
300



Koope

Kany4ymnHo

DnoT yanT

Addorato
BaHwnbHbI pad

[TpsHbIV pad

HépHbin Kope pedpuns

Dcrnpecco

500
250

250
550
550

250
150



He kogpe

Yanm pedpunn

ManmHoBbIV Yan

OoKOs1a

okoflan c povaskamMmum

LLlokonaa cneunanbHbIv

Martua narre

ArenbCrHOBbLIN dpelLl

500
5950

260

260

500

3500

280



